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MINI PALMIERS

SKU: B27.119

Categories: Biscuits, Catering Pack

Pack size 1 x 700g | Piece size 700g |

Baked to a traditional recipe using finest raw ingredients. Topped with crystalised sugar. H 30mm approx.

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

May contain traces of nuts.

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs No

Fish No

Soybeans No

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts May Contain

Gluten Yes
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Palm oil (RSPO) Yes

Sulphur Dioxide No

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian Yes

Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 2202

Calories 527

Fat (g) 28

Sat. fat (g) 17

Carbohydrate (g) 62

Sugar (g) 29

Protein (g) 5.1

Salt (g) 0.67

INGREDIENTS

WHEAT flour, sugar, Butter (MILK) concentrate (13%), Vegetable oil and fat (palm, rapeseed , coconut), fibers,

salt, colouring agent (E160a(ii))


